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1 Samuel Pullinen 75 72 76 69 73 68 70 75 74 69 71 67 69 67 69 53 46 1163

2 Aleksi Hyvönen 70 67 83 69 73 65 67 68 562

3 Jami Oravasaari 72 84 73 70 65 68 65 497

4 Heikki Kaitala 72 78 67 66 283

5 Niki Metsälä 73 73 66 72 284

6 Hannu Pekkarinen 76 72 68 69 285

7 Erkka Leivo 70 62 68 200

8 Aleksis Linko 68 69 66 203

9 Lasse Sammalisto 68 72 73 213

10 Frans Saaren-Kierola 68 78 68 214

10 Tuomas Rantanen 72 76 66 214

12 Aatos Takkinen 73 55 128

13 Mika Laikko 66 66

14 Konsta Elonen 67 67

14 Joe Ollikainen 67 67

16 Heikki Helenius 70 70

17 Jyrki Koivisto 72 72

17 Niilo Luovila 72 72

19 Tuomas Pullinen 53 53

20 Erkki Koistinen 73 73

20 Juuso Kantola 73 73

22 Richard Sundberg 74 74

22 Uula Kahila 74 74

24 Leevi Vuorinen 77 77

25 Elmeri Luukkonen 82 82

26 Jesse Saario 83 83

 949-900                     

1 Jani Artukka 78 82 81 75 71 75 75 85 77 77 77 80 76 77 73 81 56 52 1348

2 Samuel Pullinen 75 72 76 69 73 68 70 75 74 69 71 67 69 67 69 53 46 1163

3 Joni Luoto 73 77 68 73 69 72 74 74 72 68 74 75 57 57 983

4 Joni Penttilä 79 75 75 77 75 83 73 77 77 74 72 77 69 64 1047

5 Konsta Kerttula 72 70 68 82 74 72 69 78 71 70 69 71 866

6 Samuel Kauha 71 77 69 73 77 73 72 78 69 76 72 52 859

7 Pekka Siivonen 81 77 67 71 71 76 74 79 74 74 59 803

8 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 84 75 86 87 77 75 85 75 86 89 86 905

9 Miro Kaarto 75 74 62 69 72 80 69 74 50 625

10 Mika Koskinen 75 73 72 73 71 72 72 73 70 651

11 Aleksi Hyvönen 70 67 83 69 73 65 67 68 562

12 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 72 77 79 73 72 71 68 60 572

13 Teppo Laaksonen 66 74 82 78 73 74 57 54 558

14 Roni Tapani Nieminen 66 70 76 71 70 52 50 455

15 Jami Oravasaari 72 84 73 70 65 68 65 497

16 Rasmus Toivonen 69 69 68 84 78 70 438

17 Aleksi Lamerto 72 72 72 77 71 76 440

18 Hannu Kartano 81 74 78 76 71 72 452

19 Niclas Kiviö 69 77 75 72 54 347

20 Onni Viherjälaakso 69 69 73 69 280

21 Heikki Kaitala 72 78 67 66 283

22 Iivari Laine 70 74 73 72 289

23 Vili Kaskentola 71 75 67 57 270

24 Anssi Nurminen 68 78 71 73 290

24 Janne Pool 73 77 71 69 290

26 Mikko Lukkala 74 69 74 76 293

27 Jonas Salminen 76 76 72 76 300

28 Teemu Ritanotko 76 79 75 73 303

28 Juuso Toivonen 72 78 73 80 303

30 Miika Hurnanen 83 73 75 78 309

31 Niklas Puustinen 85 80 75 73 313

32 Erkka Leivo 70 62 68 200

33 Aleksis Linko 68 69 66 203

34 Jasper Valtanen 71 72 69 212

35 Lasse Sammalisto 68 72 73 213

36 Tuomas Rantanen 72 76 66 214

37 Ari Lammi 78 74 72 224

38 Matti Huhtala 87 76 65 228

39 Juhani Laitinen 76 71 147

40 Aatos Takkinen 73 55 128

41 Tiia-Maria Toivonen 75 72 147

42 Petri Helminen 74 57 131

43 Ville Aikioniemi 58 58 116

44 Paavo Hakamäki 88 74 162

45 Kalle Turkia 63 63

46 Kalle Kivinen 69 69

47 Petteri Hyvärinen 70 70
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47 Topias Lehtimäki 70 70

47 Niko Miettinen 70 70

47 Ville Mäki 70 70

51 Jari Yrjälä 72 72

51 tuukka hankaankorpi 72 72

51 Mika Terävä 72 72

54 Jonne Setänen 73 73

54 Ville Kiviniemi 73 73

54 Aleksi Kankaanranta 73 73

57 Valtteri Vuorinen 74 74

57 Tomi Lehtinen 74 74

57 Onni Korkka 74 74

60 Teemu Nurmoranta 75 75

60 Jerry Johansson 75 75

62 Jimi Rajala 56 56

63 Juha Pellilä 75 75

64 Miro Salonen 76 76

64 Iiro Haaslahti 76 76

64 Mikael Ansio 76 76

67 Valtteri Puttonen 77 77

67 Ari Lehtonen 77 77

69 Pietari Eskola 78 78

70 Juho Lamerto 80 80

70 Olli Haavisto 80 80

72 Rasmus Helin 83 83

73 Antti Rinne 87 87

74 Samu Aalto 172 172

75 Oskari Malmelin 162 162

 899-850                     

1 Jani Artukka 78 82 81 75 71 75 75 85 77 77 77 80 76 77 73 81 56 52 1348

2 niklas soini 80 73 83 83 79 79 80 83 72 79 77 74 70 216 72 54 1354

3 Joni Penttilä 79 75 75 77 75 83 73 77 77 74 72 77 69 64 1047

4 Petteri Vainio 81 85 83 71 78 86 77 89 84 80 74 81 62 56 1087

5 Matias Nurmi 79 78 85 76 70 83 78 74 80 82 80 55 50 970

6 Samuel Kauha 71 77 69 73 77 73 72 78 69 76 72 52 859

7 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 84 75 86 87 77 75 85 75 86 89 86 905

8 Henrik Seiko 84 76 84 77 73 88 86 76 71 81 796

9 Jari Kantonen 70 82 85 76 80 89 80 74 76 712

10 Nooa Rostedt 81 86 86 79 98 84 75 89 58 736

11 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 72 77 79 73 72 71 68 60 572

12 Juho Holttinen 72 76 73 68 80 72 75 58 574

13 Teppo Laaksonen 66 74 82 78 73 74 57 54 558

14 Tomi Vuori 75 81 77 76 76 77 78 57 597

15 Sauli Heijari 73 84 79 79 79 75 63 57 589

16 Jyrki Runola 82 87 80 76 82 78 78 61 624

17 Juha Penttilä 79 94 85 80 76 78 76 77 645

18 Roni Tapani Nieminen 66 70 76 71 70 52 50 455

19 Miro Heinonen 84 80 78 75 68 77 79 541

20 Jimi Niskala 82 79 89 78 78 58 60 524

21 Rasmus Toivonen 69 69 68 84 78 70 438

22 Hannu Kartano 81 74 78 76 71 72 452

23 Pasi Kangasniemi 79 75 85 75 73 53 440

24 Joakim Nordling 74 81 82 74 53 58 422

25 Jari Metsälä 75 79 75 77 80 76 462

26 Frans Rantapere 78 78 79 76 80 74 465

27 sisu vilen 80 82 81 87 56 57 443

28 Matias Salmila 79 71 75 61 57 343

29 Obelix Rinteelä 83 82 76 81 81 403

30 Heikki Kaitala 72 78 67 66 283

31 Vili Kaskentola 71 75 67 57 270

32 Iivari Laine 70 74 73 72 289

33 Mikko Lukkala 74 69 74 76 293

34 juho keppola 73 75 74 74 296

35 Juuso Toivonen 72 78 73 80 303

36 Miika Hurnanen 83 73 75 78 309

37 Niklas Puustinen 85 80 75 73 313

38 Joonas Mäkinen 79 81 75 82 317

39 Viola Saarivuori 82 78 78 67 305

40 Eetu Hartikainen 172 80 76 76 404

41 Luca Suonvieri 86 78 216 83 463

42 Julius Jänismäki 75 77 73 225

43 Kari-Pekka Ketola 74 77 57 208

44 Matti Huhtala 87 76 65 228

45 Veeti Juva 77 75 73 225

46 osku heiniluoma 77 73 62 212

47 Timo Nurminen 88 71 59 218

48 Justus Lukkala 77 83 80 240

49 Kalle Saari 84 81 79 244

50 Antti Airikkala 74 74 148
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51 Markus Raitanen 74 75 149

52 Viljo Oripelto 80 72 152

53 Lauri Maijala 79 74 153

54 Jouni Salo 76 59 135

55 Joni Rantanen 79 75 154

55 Valtteri Salonen 76 78 154

57 Jyri Koskinen 80 76 156

58 Laura Uusi-Rasi 78 62 140

59 Vili Saarinen 83 79 162

60 Sami Jantunen 83 82 165

61 Frans Andreasen 83 84 167

62 Joonas Lilja 84 64 148

63 Joona Ylitalo 126 69 195

64 Mikael Mäkelä 66 66

65 Harri Kaunisto 67 67

66 Jari Vahtera 72 72

67 Veeti Pere 74 74

68 Ari Pasto 75 75

69 Aku Vuori 76 76

70 Samuli Kuunila 77 77

71 Saku Niemi 78 78

71 John Eriksson 78 78

71 Joonas Vallinen 78 78

74 Arttu Viitanen 79 79

74 Antti-Jussi Kivini 79 79

76 Eemil Huutola 80 80

76 Tero Malho 80 80

76 Heikki Vartila 80 80

79 Pyry Nikkanen 82 82

80 Jonne Ratia 84 84

80 Eetu Hautamäki 84 84

80 Arttu Ylhä 84 84

83 Pyry Rantanen 85 85

83 Sampo Kankare 85 85

85 Alvar Julkunen 87 87

 849-800                     

1 Jani Artukka 78 82 81 75 71 75 75 85 77 77 77 80 76 77 73 81 56 52 1348

2 Petteri Vainio 81 85 83 71 78 86 77 89 84 80 74 81 62 56 1087

3 Jere Heikkilä 82 94 84 88 81 81 84 86 85 80 78 80 66 58 1127

4 Anton kelkka 88 87 90 93 82 82 85 85 83 81 80 65 65 1066

5 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 84 75 86 87 77 75 85 75 86 89 86 905

6 Nooa Rostedt 81 86 86 79 98 84 75 89 58 736

7 Sauli Heijari 73 84 79 79 79 75 63 57 589

8 Jyrki Runola 82 87 80 76 82 78 78 61 624

9 Juha Penttilä 79 94 85 80 76 78 76 77 645

10 petri Niemikko 76 81 90 82 85 85 85 76 660

11 Miro Heinonen 84 80 78 75 68 77 79 541

12 Jimi Niskala 82 79 89 78 78 58 60 524

13 sisu vilen 80 82 81 87 56 57 443

14 Lukas Saarinen 86 78 84 84 87 419

15 Thomas Salonen 85 82 79 86 89 421

16 Oskari Aaltonen 84 75 78 85 322

17 Viola Saarivuori 82 78 78 67 305

18 Aki-Petteri Oksanen 82 82 85 76 325

19 Oiva Luovila 84 79 88 80 331

19 Konsta Salminen 83 90 77 81 331

21 Riina Laakso 79 85 84 65 313

22 Sami Suominen 86 85 85 85 341

23 Veeti Juva 77 75 73 225

24 Teemu Välimäki 75 64 56 195

25 Jesper Penttilä 82 78 76 236

26 Veeti Salminen 82 95 84 261

27 Jooa Valtonen 79 90 121 290

28 Rasmus Paloluoto 75 78 153

28 Lauri Maijala 79 74 153

30 Veikko Lammi 82 74 156

31 Laura Uusi-Rasi 78 62 140

32 Leevi Virtanen 83 76 159

33 Eetu Suhonenn 79 82 161

34 Matti Kutila 82 80 162

35 Frans Andreasen 83 84 167

36 Joonas Lilja 84 64 148

37 Janne koskensilta 86 81 167

38 Santeri Vuorio 74 74

39 Aatos Huhta 75 75

40 Pauli Välimäki 76 76

41 Jari Metsä-Tokila 77 77

42 Viivi Varjo 78 78

42 Sakari Eskola 78 78
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44 Lauri Pajamäki 80 80

44 Valtteri Rosenlund 80 80

46 Julius Lukkala 81 81

47 Oskari Mäkinen 83 83

47 Niko Penttilä 83 83

47 Eemil Kivelä 83 83

50 Kristian Henttula 84 84

50 Aku Heikkilä 84 84

50 Niklas Virtanen 84 84

53 Sebastian Preussner 87 87

54 Juho Mäki-hokkonen 88 88

55 Tuomas Lundell 93 93

 799 ja alle                     

1 Jere Heikkilä 82 94 84 88 81 81 84 86 85 80 78 80 66 58 1127

2 Luka Karkkonen 96 94 93 99 90 100 111 100 93 98 71 1045

3 Nooa Rostedt 81 86 86 79 98 84 75 89 58 736

4 Jimi Niskala 82 79 89 78 78 58 60 524

5 Heikki Rantanen 89 95 96 87 69 64 500

6 Konsta Heininen 96 81 86 89 129 94 575

7 Lukas Saarinen 86 78 84 84 87 419

8 Thomas Salonen 85 82 79 86 89 421

9 Oskari Aaltonen 84 75 78 85 322

10 Oiva Luovila 84 79 88 80 331

11 Sami Suominen 86 85 85 85 341

12 Tommi Hiltunen 82 93 86 65 326

13 Luca Suonvieri 86 78 216 83 463

14 Veeti Juva 77 75 73 225

15 Niilo Säteri 80 80 160

16 Roope Ketoniemi 89 83 172

17 Tero Säteri 87 88 175

18 Leevi Lehtonen 89 87 176

19 Taneli Kari 95 82 177

20 Jere Lehti 78 78

21 Teemu Saari 79 79

22 Frans Niro 62 62

23 leon bogomolec 84 84

24 Frans Tuominen 85 85

25 Jere Nyppynen 86 86

25 Aleksis Tuomola 86 86

25 kimmo kankaala 86 86

28 Samu Laaksovirta 88 88

29 Joni Mäenpää 70 70

30 Teemu Aro 89 89

31 Reeti Salonen 94 94

32 Nico Elo 95 95

33 Anton kelkka 88 87 90 93 82 82 85 85 83 81 80 65 65 1066

34 Tommi Hiltune 101 85 96 87 93 462

35 Mika Laine 97 89 186

36 Rasmus Elamo 101 101

37 Tiia Oksanen 105 105

38 Nestori Elo 113 107 95 100 216 94 91 98 94 96 95 84 146 71 1500

 Aloittelijat ja 0
rating

                    

1 Joni Luoto 73 77 68 73 69 72 74 74 72 68 74 75 57 57 983

2 Luka Karkkonen 96 94 93 99 90 100 111 100 93 98 71 1045

3 sisu vilen 80 82 81 87 56 57 443

4 Konsta Heininen 96 81 86 89 129 94 575

5 Lukas Saarinen 86 78 84 84 87 419

6 Tommi Hiltune 101 85 96 87 93 462

7 Onni Viherjälaakso 69 69 73 69 280

8 juho keppola 73 75 74 74 296

9 Miika Hurnanen 83 73 75 78 309

10 osku heiniluoma 77 73 62 212

11 Teemu Välimäki 75 64 56 195

12 Ilari Forsten 86 76 84 246

13 Radek Laine 88 81 81 250

14 Verneri Mikola 84 87 91 262

15 Verner Raittinen 83 76 159

16 Niilo Säteri 80 80 160

17 Oskari Laakso 80 69 149

18 Aleksi Ruohonen 81 87 168

19 kustaa salmela 89 62 151

20 Roope Ketoniemi 89 83 172

21 Jimi Pihala 98 96 194

22 Ilari Mikola 99 97 196

23 perttu leija 74 74

24 Akseli Hyytiä 75 75

25 Onni Kujanpää 76 76

26 Jesse Rantanen 61 61
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Viikkokisa
1, by SEO

Kalanti

2. Kierros 3.
Viikkokilpailu

4.
Viikkokilpailu

5.
Kierros

6.
Viikkokisa

7.
Kierros

8. Kierros
Sponsored

by
Teletoimi

9.
Kierros

10.
Kierros

11.
Kierros

12.
Kierros

13. Kierros
by

JonnaHanna

14.
Kierros
by Sora

Heinonen

15. Kierros
by

Kukonkulma

16.
Kierros

17.
Kierros
by SEO
Kalanti

18.
Kierros

by
Teletoimi

19. Kierros
by

JonnaHanna

20.
Kierros
by Sora

Heinonen
# Kauden
viimeinen
viikkokisa

#

Sum

27 Obelix rinteelä 80 80

28 rasmus oksanen 81 81

28 Asla Vainionpää 81 81

28 Ville-Waltteri Ketola 81 81

31 jonne. Oinonen 82 82

32 Julle Jalonen 85 85

32 Severi Nikitin 85 85

34 Max Keskitalo 86 86

35 Ville Id 87 87

36 Mico Hippeläinen 93 93

37 otto svaala 94 94

37 Timi Nieminen 94 94

39 Kasperi Mikola 95 95

39 Elias Nyman 95 95

41 Juho Heinonen 98 98
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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